
 Reading
Maths
Live English lesson - 11am-
12pm 
STEM
Live humanities lesson
1:30pm-2:30pm 

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

KS3 
TIMETABLE

Monday
Reading 
PE
Live maths lesson - 11am-
12pm 
Art
Live science lesson 1:30pm-
2:30pm 

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

Wednesday
Reading 
English 
Live ICT lesson - 11am-12pm 
PSHE
Live quiz lesson 1:30pm-
2:30pm 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Reading 
PE 
Live maths lesson - 11am-
12pm 
Science
Live English lesson 1:30pm-
2:30pm 

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

PE
Maths 
Live art  lesson - 11am-12pm 
English
Live mind games lesson
1:30pm-2:30pm 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Enrichment
Virtual fitness challenges 
Like skills challenges 
Enrichment packs  

1.
2.
3.

 


